
City of Beverly Hills
Capital Assets Department
CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION

BIDDER’S LIST

BID NUMBER: 15-31
JOB NUMBER: 2193
BID OPENING DATE: 5/28/2015
NAME OF PROJECT: FY14/15 Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter, and Driveway Approach Repairs

1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson
Company: Bid America Company: iSqFt® Planroom

Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238
Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187

E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isqft.com
3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:

Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB
Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818

‐
730

‐
1464 

Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213

‐
402

‐
2356

E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com
5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: Andrew Waughn

Company: Bid Ocean Company: Bid America
Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: 951-290-3645

Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: 951-600-0615
E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: andrew@bidamerica.com

7 Name: Charlie Pessa 8 Name: Niki Franklin
Company: Sully-Miller Contracting Co. Company: R.C. Becker & Son, Inc.

Telephone: 714-578-9600 Telephone: 661-259-4845
Fax: 714-578-9672 Fax: 661-259-9869

E-Mail: charlie.pessa@sully-miller.com E-Mail: nffrcb@gmail.com
9 Name: The Excel Paving Team 10 Name: Diana Boyles

Company: Excel Paving Company: Dodge Data & Analytics
Telephone: (562) 599-5841 Telephone: 800 393 6343

Fax: (562) 591-7485 Fax: 877 836 5711
E-Mail: estimating@excelpaving.net E-Mail: dodge_document_we@construction.com

11 Name: Richard Gonzales 12 Name: Simon Johnson
Company: C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc. Company: TORO ENTERPRISES, INC.

Telephone: 909-590-2626 Ext 1 Telephone: 805.483.4515
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: richard@cslegacy.net E-Mail: sjohnson@toroenterprises.com
13 Name: Joe Nanci 14 Name: James Bleecker

Company: EBS General Engineering Inc Company: E. C. Construction Co.
Telephone: 951-279-6869 Telephone: (626) 444-9596

Fax: Fax: (626) 444-3077
E-Mail: cwhitcher@ebs-inc.us E-Mail: jsb@ecconst.com

15 Name: Matt White 16 Name: Mimi Stone
Company: Toro Enterprises,Inc. Company: All American Asphalt

Address: Address:
City: City:

State: State:
Zip: Zip:

Telephone: (805) 483-4515 ext.126 Telephone: 951-736-7600
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: matt@toroenterprises.com E-Mail: publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com
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